
S.No EXAM_NAME RollNo EnrollNo NAME FNAME College Gender

1 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655845 2020/10940 MANSI VERMA मानसी वमाŊ BABULAL VERMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

2 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655865 2020/10960 VANDANA OJHA वंदना ओझा RAMASHANKAR OJHA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

3 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 600971 2017/5022 DEENDYAL PRAJAPAT दीनदयाल Ůजापत MOHAR SINGH PRAJAPAT
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

4 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 600975 2017/5026 HASAN ALI हसन अली YUSUF ALI KHAN
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

5 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655838 2020/10933 GAJENDRA SANKHLA गजŐū सांखला GANPAT RAM
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

6 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655839 2020/10934 HARSHITA DADHICH हिषŊता दाधीच SURESH CHANDER
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

7 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655841 2020/10936 JIYA SANKHLA िजया सांखला PREM SINGH SANKHLA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

8 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655846 2020/10941 MARVI मारवी RAMJI MEGHWAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

9 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655849 2020/10944 NIKITA VERMA िनिकता वमाŊ MOHANLAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

10 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655852 2020/10947 RACHANA KANWAR रचना कंवर BANNE SINGH
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

11 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655862 2020/10957 TANNU BIDAWAT तɄू िबदावत SURESH KUMAR BIDAWAT
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

12 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655867 2020/10962 YASHIKA PANWAR यिशका पंवार BHEEM SINGH PANWAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

13 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655868 2020/10963 YUNISH यूिनश UMAR DEEN
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

14 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655835 2020/10930 ASHOK CHOUDHARY अशोक चौधरी DAYARAM CHOUDHARY
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

15 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655836 2020/10931 BHAWNA PRAJAPAT भावना Ůजापत GANESH PRAJAPAT
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

16 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655861 2020/10956 SONIYA MANDAWARIYA सोिनया मंडावįरया RAMDHAN MANDAWARIYA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

17 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655834 2020/10928 ANUSHKA SHARMA अनुʺा शमाŊ MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

18 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655847 2020/10942 MONU BAI GURJAR मोनू बाई गुजŊर BABU LAL GURJAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

19 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655848 2020/10943 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI मुकेश कुमार सैनी SANWAR MAL SAINI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

20 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655850 2020/10945 POOJA MODI पूजा मोदी SANJEEV KUMAR MODI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

21 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655853 2020/10948 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI रिवȾ कुमार सैनी GIRDHARI LAL SAINI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

22 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655854 2020/10949 RIDDHI GUPTA įरİȠ xqIrk ABHISHEK GUPTA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

23 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655857 2020/10952 RUCHIKA AGRAWAL Ŝिचका अŤवाल ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female
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24 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655859 2020/10954 SEEMA YADAV सीमा यादव KANARAM YADAV
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

25 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655863 2020/10958 TUSHAR GAHLOT तुषार गहलोत PAWAN KUMAR GAHLOT
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

26 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600967 2017/5018 ARCHANA SINGH GURJAR अचŊना िसंह गुजŊर RAM BABU GURJAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

27 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601303 2018/6501 YOGESH KALASUAA योगेश कलासुआ DAYA DAS KALASUAA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

28 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601566 2019/1527 ANIL KUMAR JANGID

अिनल कुमार 
जांिगड़ CHOTH MAL JANGID

4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

29 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601572 2019/1533 HARINARAYAN हįरनारायण RAMRATAN JAKHAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

30 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601577 2019/1538 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV िजतŐū कुमार यादव HARI SINGH YADAV
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

31 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601587 2019/1548 MEGHA SHARMA मेघा शमाŊ JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

32 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601600 2019/1561 SUHANI MATHUR सुहानी माथुर MANISH MATHUR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

33 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600073 2015/11995 KOMAL SOLANKI कोमल सोलंकी DILEEP KUMAR SOLANKI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

34 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600740 2016/4392 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY मीनाƗी चौधरी UDAI RAJ CHOUDHARY
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

35 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600968 2017/5019 AVINASH अिवनाश UMESH KUMAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

36 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600999 2017/5051 YASHITA MOURYA यिशता मौयŊ PRADEEP KUMAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

37 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601299 2018/6497 SURENDRA PATEL सुरŐū पटेल MANGI LAL PATEL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

38 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601569 2019/1530 DEEKSHA SHARMA दीƗा शमाŊ MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

39 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601576 2019/1537 JAGRATI VALECHA जागृित वलेचा ANIL KUMAR VALECHA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

40 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601581 2019/1542 KARISHMA PALIWAL कįरʳा पालीवाल KHUSALI RAM PALIWAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

41 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601582 2019/1543 KOMAL SIYOTA कोमल िसयोटा RATAN LAL SIYOTA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

42 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601584 2019/1545 MAHIMA SHARMA मिहमा शमाŊ PANKAJ SHARMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

43 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601590 2019/1551 NEETU SAMRIYA नीतू सामįरया JAY SINGH SAMRIYA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

44 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601592 2019/1553 NISHA BARASA िनशा बरसा RAJNEESH BARASA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

45 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601596 2019/1557 SAVITA KUMARI सिवता कुमारी RAMJI LAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

46 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601597 2019/1558 SHIVAM GAUTAM िशवम गौतम SHIV SHANKAR
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male



47 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600991 2017/5043 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL शुभम अŤवाल JAGDISH AGRAWAL
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

48 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601280 2018/6478 MANISHA मनीषा GHAMA RAM
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

49 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601298 2018/6496 SURAJPAL DUGASTAVA सूरजपाल दुगkˑव RATANA RAM
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

50 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601567 2019/1528 AYUSHI TAK आयुषी टाक RAJENDRA SINGH TAK
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

51 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601568 2019/1529 CHERYL SODHA चेįरल सोधा GOPAL SINGH SODHA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

52 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601570 2019/1531 DIMPLE BHATI िडंपल भाटी SAJJAN SINGH BHATI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

53 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601571 2019/1532 GOPAL PALSANIA गोपाल पलसािनया BANWARI LAL PALSANIA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

54 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601575 2019/1536 JAGRATI RANGWANI जागृित रंगवानी VIVEK RANGWANI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

55 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601585 2019/1546 MANISHA SAINI मनीषा सैनी RAM KISHAN SAINI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

56 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601586 2019/1547 MANOJ KANWAR मनोज कंवर VIKRAM SINGH
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

57 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601589 2019/1550 NAZIA BANO नाfजया बानो YASIN MOHD.
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

58 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601591 2019/1552 NIKITA YADAV िनिकता यादव BHOLURAM YADAV
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

59 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601599 2019/1560 SHWETA VAISHNAV  'osrk वैˁव RAJESH VAISHNAV
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

60 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600093 2015/12020 VIJAY LAXMI िवजय लƘी RAMA KISHAN
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

61 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601273 2018/6471 JAYA KHATRI जया खũी BHANWAR LAL KHATRI
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

62 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601578 2019/1539 JYOTI RATHORE Ǜोित jkBkSM+ LAL SINGH RATHORE
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

63 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601588 2019/1549 MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN HASAN SIDDIQUIमोहʃद मोइनुȞीन हसनMOHAMMED IBRAHIM 
SIDDIQUI

4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

64 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601594 2019/1555 PRIYAL SHAH िŮयाल शाह RAJESH SHAH
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

65 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601602 2019/1563 VARSHA RAJPUROHIT वषाŊ राजपुरोिहत
SURENDRA KUMAR 
RAJPUROHIT

4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

66 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601603 2019/1564 VICKY BAKOLIYA िवſी बाकोिलया DHURA RAM
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

67 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601604 2019/1565 VINAY CHOUDHARY िवनय चौधरी RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Male

68 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601283 2018/6481 MEDINI SHARMA मेिदनी शमाŊ DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

69 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601275 2018/6473 JYOTI MEENA Ǜोित मीणा AMICHAND MEENA
4605-GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,JODHPUR Female

70 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655880 2020/10975 KAJAL BANJARA काजल बंजारा PANNA LAL
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female



71 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655881 2020/10976 KHUSHWANT KUMAR SINGHखुशवंत कुमार िसंह RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

72 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655891 2020/10986 RITIKA MEENA įरितका मीणा DWARKA LAL MEENA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

73 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655869 2020/10964 AAMIR आिमर MOHAMMAD SAMIR
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

74 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655874 2020/10969 DEEPAK YOGI दीपक योगी DHANRAJ YOGI
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

75 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655876 2020/10971 GUNJAN SHARMA गंुजन शमाŊ RAMAVTAR SHARMA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

76 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655877 2020/10972 HARSHITA YOGI हिषŊता योगी NEMI CHAND YOGI
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

77 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655879 2020/10974 ISHA JOSHI ईशा जोशी NIMISH JOSHI
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

78 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655884 2020/10979 MOHAMMAD AMAN मोहʃद अमन MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

79 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655885 2020/10980 MUSKAN KUMARI मुˋान कुमारी RAJENDRA BAIRWA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

80 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655888 2020/10983 OVESH RAJA DESHWALI

ओवेश रजा 
देशवाली MUSTAK AHMED

4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

81 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655875 2020/10970 DIKSHA SONI दीƗा सोनी DINESH SONI
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

82 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655882 2020/10977 KRATI GUPTA कृित xqIrk SUNIL GUPTA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

83 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655886 2020/10981 NEELAKSHI ACHARYA नीलाƗी आचायŊ MAHENDRA SHARMA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

84 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655894 2020/10989 SANJANA YADAV संजना यादव JAI SINGH YADAV
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

85 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655895 2020/10990 TAYUSH RATHORE rk;q"k jkBkSM+ MAHESH RATHORE
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

86 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655887 2020/10982 NEHA DIGWAL नेहा िडगवाल SANJAY KUMAR DIGWAL
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

87 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655889 2020/10984 RAHUL GANGWAL राŠल गंगवाल RAMESH CHAND
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

88 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 792130 2018/0457 SHREYASH GARG ŵेयश गगŊ VISHAL GARG
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

89 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601611 2019/1573 BODHVI SHAH बोधवी शाह NEEL KANTH
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

90 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601621 2019/1584 MOHAMMAD SAMI मोहʃद सामी MOHAMMAD AKHLAK
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

91 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601627 2019/1590 SHANA KOSHAR शाना कोशर SATTAR ALI KHAN
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

92 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601628 2019/1591 SHIVANI GAUTAM िशवानी गौतम BHARAT KUMAR GAUTAM
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

93 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601612 2019/1575 ETIKA CHAUHAN एितका चौहान SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female



94 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601624 2019/1587 POOJA MALAV पूजा मालव JAGDISH MALAV
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

95 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601625 2019/1588 SAKSHI SANTWANI साƗी संतवानी HARISH KUMAR SANTWANI
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

96 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601632 2019/1595 YAMAN NANDWANA यमन नंदवाना SUNIL NANDWANA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

97 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601615 2019/1578 HASHPREET KAUR ALLAGH

हशŮीत कौर 
अʟा?k KULJEET SINGH ALLAGH

4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

98 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601617 2019/1580 KIRAN िकरण KISHAN SINGH
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

99 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601618 2019/1581 KRITI SHARMA कृित शमाŊ BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

100 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601620 2019/1583 MINAL RAJORA मीनल राजोरा SHEKHAR RAJORA
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

101 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601623 2019/1586 NISHA KOSHAR िनशा कोशर SATTAR ALI KHAN
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

102 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601631 2019/1594 VIPUL DHENWAL िवपुल ढेनवाल SURENDRA SINGH DHENWAL
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Male

103 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601609 2019/1571 ANJU KUMARI अंजू कुमारी RAM ASHISH CHAUDHARY
4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

104 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601325 2018/6523 RISHITA PANCHOLI ऋिषता पंचोली
MAHAVEER PRASAD 
PANCHOLI

4606-IBB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
RANPUR,KOTA Female

105 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655904 2020/10999 ANKIT KUMAWAT अंिकत कुमावत HARI KISHAN KUMAWAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

106 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655908 2020/11003 FAJALUDIN फजलुदीन SUBHAN KHAN
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

107 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655911 2020/11006 JANISH PIPLIWAL जनीश िपपलीवाल RAJESH KUMAR PIPLIWAL
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

108 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655917 2020/11012 NEERAJ KUMAWAT नीरज कुमावत KAILASH KUMAWAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

109 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655919 2020/11014 PRAVEEN SHARMA Ůवीण शमाŊ BAJRANG LAL SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

110 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655925 2020/11020 RIYA įरया DESHRAJ
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

111 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655926 2020/11021 ROHIT CHOUDHARY रोिहत चौधरी GOPAL LAL SOHU
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

112 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655928 2020/11023 ROHIT KUMAR JAT रोिहत कुमार जाट SHAITAN SINGH JAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

113 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655931 2020/11026 SAKSHI AGARWAL साƗी अŤवाल DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

114 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655932 2020/11027 SOHIL सोिहल ALI MOHAMMED
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

115 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655897 2020/10992 AASIF KHAN आिसफ खान ABDUL HAMEED
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

116 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655902 2020/10997 AMIT BARALA अिमत बराला SHIMBHU DAYAL BARALA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

117 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655905 2020/11000 BARKHA RATHORE बरखा jkBkSM+ JAIPAL SINGH RATHORE
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female



118 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655901 2020/10996 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA अजय कुमार शमाŊ RAM DAYAL SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

119 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655915 2020/11010 MOHAN LAL YADAV मोहन लाल यादव RAMNARAYAN YADAV
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

120 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655921 2020/11016 RAHUL CHOUDHARY राŠल चौधरी CHITTAR MAL CHOUDHARY
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

121 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655923 2020/11018 RAKESH KUMAR JAT राकेश कुमार जाट SAWAI RAM JAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

122 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655927 2020/11022 ROHIT DEVANDA रोिहत देव saदा RAMJI LAL JAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

123 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655929 2020/11024 SACHIN SHARMA सिचन शमाŊ SITARAM SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

124 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655898 2020/10993 AINA आइना MAHENDRA SINGH BHOOKAR
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

125 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655906 2020/11001 BHOOMIKA KUMAWAT भूिमका कुमावत MAHESH KUMAR
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

126 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655912 2020/11007 KIRAN CHOPRA िकरण चोपड़ा BABULAL CHOPRA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

127 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655913 2020/11008 KIRAN SHARMA िकरण शमाŊ MANOJ SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

128 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655914 2020/11009 MEGHA SHARMA मेघा शमाŊ SATISH SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

129 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655934 2020/11029 UNNIKRISHAN VIJAY उɄीकृˁन िवजय VIJAY KUMAR T P
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

130 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601017 2017/5070 ANURAG SINGH अनुराग िसंह RAJESH SINGH
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

131 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601636 2019/1598 ANKIT KUMAR SONI अंिकत कुमार सोनी KESHAV DEV SONI
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

132 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601652 2019/1613 NIDHI SHARMA िनिध शमाŊ KRISHNA DATT SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

133 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601660 2019/1622 ROHIT PHULWARIYA रोिहत फुलवाįरया
DINESH KUMAR 
PHULWARIYA

4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

134 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601661 2019/1623 RUKHSAR BANO Ŝखसार बानो AHMED HUSSAIN
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

135 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601663 2019/1624 SAYEDA SHAHINE सईदा शाहीन MOHAMMED ASLAM
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

136 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601365 2018/6563 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV सुनील कुमार यादव SHOYJI RAM YADAV
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

137 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601633 2019/9818 AAKANKSHA MISHRA आकांƗा िमŵा BIJAY MISHRA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

138 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601642 2019/1604 KUSHMA KANWAR कुशमा कंवर KAPINDER SINGH
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

139 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601645 2019/1607 MAMTA KUMAWAT ममता कुमावत RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

140 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601656 2019/1617 NITESH YADAV िनतेश यादव RAMLAL YADAV
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male



141 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601658 2019/1620 RAKESH KIRDOLIYA राकेश िकरडोिलया GANPAT RAM
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

142 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601666 2019/1627 TANU RANI तनु रानी SANJAY KUMAR AKELA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

143 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601328 2018/6526 ANAND CHOPRA आनंद च Sपड़ा HARDEV CHOPRA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

144 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601337 2018/6535 DINESH PRAJAPATI िदनेश Ůजापित BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPATI
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

145 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601339 2018/6537 GOPAL SAHU गोपाल साš PAPPU SAHU
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

146 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601637 2019/1599 APEKSHA SHARMA अपेƗा शमाŊ BAJRANG SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

147 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601638 2019/1600 ASHOK KUMAR अशोक कुमार MOHAR SINGH
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

148 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601643 2019/1605 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHOREलोकेȾ िसंह jkBkSM+ PREM SINGH RATHORE
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

149 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601654 2019/1615 NISHA KUMARI िनशा कुमारी NARENDER KUMAR
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

150 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601662 2019/9821 SANJEEV BAJYA संजीव बाǛा SHREERAM BAJYA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

151 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601668 2019/1629 VANDANA KUMAWAT वंदना कुमावत SURESH CHAND KUMAWAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

152 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601670 2019/1631 VINITA SHARMA िवनीता शमाŊ RAVI DATTE SHARMA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

153 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601665 2019/1626 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI सुरŐū कुमार सैनी BHOPAL RAM SAINI
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

154 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601035 2017/5088 PAWAN YADAV पवन यादव LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

155 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601634 2019/1596 AASTHA KANWAR RATHOREआ˕ा कंवर jkBkSM+ FATEH SINGH RATHORE
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

156 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601640 2019/1602 EKTA BAKOLIA एकता बाकोिलया MADAN LAL BAKOLIA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

157 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601641 2019/1603 HANSRAJ GURJAR हंसराज गुजŊर BIRBAL GURJAR
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

158 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601644 2019/1606 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH महŐū Ůताप िसंह BAJRANG SINGH
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

159 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601647 2019/1609 MOHIT KHANDAL मोिहत खंडाल KAILASH CHANDRA MISHRA
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

160 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601648 2019/1610 MUKESH KUMAR मुकेश कुमार DEVA RAM
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

161 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601650 2019/1611 NEERAJ CHOPRA नीरज चोपड़ा GANESH LAL JAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

162 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601651 2019/1612 NEHAL AGARWAL नेहल अŤवाल SATYA NARAYAN AGARWAL
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

163 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601655 2019/1616 NISHA KUMAWAT िनशा कुमावत REVA RAM KUMAWAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

164 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601664 2019/1625 SIMRAN िसमरन AMJAD KHAN
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female



165 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601667 2019/1628 TANYA PRAJAPAT ताɊा Ůजापत GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT
4607-JAI DURGA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

166 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655944 2020/11039 CHANDAN NAGAR चंदन नगर ARUN NAGAR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

167 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655946 2020/11041 CHARVI SHARMA pkohZ 'kekZ ROHITASHAV SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

168 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655956 2020/11051 MANJU SEPAT eatw lsiV PRAHLAD SEPAT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

169 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655961 2020/11056 PRIYA िŮया MAHIPAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

170 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655966 2020/11061 SAURAV KUMAR SINGHAL सौरव कुमार िसंघल VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

171 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655939 2020/11034 ANCCHAL SHARMA अंkचल शमाŊ PUSHKAR SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

172 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655950 2020/11045 GHUNGHRU SINGH RAJPUT घंुघŝ िसंह राजपूत GHANSHYAM SINGH RAJPUT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

173 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655951 2020/11046 HARSHIT DUTT MATHUR हिषŊत दȅ माथुर PRANIT DUTT MATHUR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

174 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655953 2020/11048 KAMLESH KUMAWAT कमलेश कुमावत KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

175 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655949 2020/11044 DEEPIKA SAINI दीिपका सैनी RAKESH SAINI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

176 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655962 2020/11057 PRIYANKA TIWARI िŮयंका ितवारी SATYANARAYAN TIWARI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

177 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655964 2020/11059 RUDRAKSH SHARMA ŜūाƗ शमाŊ LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

178 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655971 2020/11066 TABISH ALI तािबश अली MAHFOOZ ALI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

179 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655936 2020/11031 ABHA MITTAL आभा िमȅल SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

180 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655937 2020/11032 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ अिƗता भारȪाज KAMAL KISHORE BHARDWAJ
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

181 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655941 2020/11036 ANKITA अंिकता CHARN SINGH
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

182 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655943 2020/11038 CHANDAN AGARWAL चंदन अŤवाल SATYENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

183 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655947 2020/11042 CHITRANGANA SONI िचũांगना सोनी ARVIND SONI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

184 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655948 2020/11043 DASHRATH BOYAL दशरथ बोयाल PHOOL CHAND BOYAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

185 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655954 2020/11049 KUSHAL MITTAL कुशल िमȅल
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
MITTAL

4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

186 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655959 2020/11054 POOJA KUMARI SHARMA पूजा कुमारी शमाŊ HEERA LAL SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

187 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655960 2020/11055 POOJA SHARMA पूजा शमाŊ RAMDAYAL SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female



188 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655965 2020/11060 SANGEETA CHAUDHARY संगीता चौधरी
PRABHU NARAYAN 
CHAUDHARY

4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

189 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655967 2020/11062 SIMMI GOYAL िसʃी गोयल MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

190 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655957 2020/11052 MANYA VYAS माɊा ʩास VED PRAKASH VYAS
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

191 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601405 2018/6604 VANDANA KUSHWAHA वंदना कुशवाहा RAJESHWAR PRASAD
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

192 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655972 2020/11067 TANU POURWAL तनु पksरवाल
DEVENDRA PRAKASH 
POURWAL

4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

193 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601682 2019/1645 DRISHTI SOBTI ̊f"V सोबती RAVINDRA KUMAR SOBTI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

194 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601686 2019/1650 KRATI PARASHAR कृित पाराशर AMIT PARASHAR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

195 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601689 2019/1653 NEHA CHOUDHARY नेहा चौधरी BHARAT SINGH
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

196 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601693 2019/1657 NITIN िनितन SANDEEP KUMAR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

197 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601695 2019/1659 POOJA KUMARI पूजा कुमारी BHAGWAN SINGH
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

198 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601700 2019/1665 SAKSHI PAREEK साƗी पारीक JANAK LAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

199 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601701 2019/1666 SANJU JANGIR संजू जांिगड़ KRISHAN JANGIR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

200 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601378 2018/6577 DIKSHA RATHORE दीƗा jkBkSM+ PRAHLAD KUMAR RATHORE
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

201 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601672 2019/1633 AMIT SHARMA अिमत शमाŊ DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

202 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601680 2019/1643 BAHADUR NARAYAN GADRI

बहादुर नारायण 
गादरी PANNA LAL GADRI

4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

203 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601684 2019/1647 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT हेमराज Ůजापत KISHOR PRAJAPAT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

204 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601699 2019/1664 RITIKA KHICHI įरितका İखची BHAWANI SINGH KHICHI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

205 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600810 2016/4463 SHRUTI SHARMA ŵुित शमाŊ OM PRAKASH SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

206 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601397 2018/6596 SALONI KUMAWAT सलोनी कुमावत RAJENDRA KUMAWAT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

207 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601371 2018/6570 ANUROOP NAIR अनुŝप नायर GOPIKUTTAN NAIR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

208 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601691 2019/1655 NISHANT TYAGI िनशांत ȑागी VINOD TYAGI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

209 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601675 2019/1636 ANURADHA SHARMA अनुराधा शमाŊ BALVEER SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

210 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601676 2019/1639 ARCHANA अचŊना BRIJ MOHAN
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

211 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601679 2019/1642 AYUSHI YADAV आयुषी यादव PARESH YADAV
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female



212 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601683 2019/1646 GARIMA JOSHI गįरमा जोशी KAILASH KUMAR JOSHI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

213 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601688 2019/1652 MEGHA GOSWAMI मेघा गोˢामी NAND KISHORE GOSWAMI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

214 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601690 2019/1654 NISHANT SHARMA िनशांत शमाŊ GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

215 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601694 2019/1658 POOJA BANSAL पूजा बंसल KIRTI KUMAR BANSAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

216 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601696 2019/1660 POORVI VERMA पूवŎ वमाŊ RAJENDRA KUMAR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

217 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601369 2018/6568 ABHISHEK MAHUR अिभषेक माŠर RAJENDRA SINGH MAHUR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

218 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601681 2019/1644 BHARTI TIWARI भारती ितवारी OMPRAKASH TIWARI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

219 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601692 2019/1656 NISHI PARYANI िनशी परयानी RAJU PARYANI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

220 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601697 2019/1661 PRIYA PUROHIT िŮया पुरोिहत MUKESH PUROHIT
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

221 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601698 2019/1663 REEJA ANNA CHACKO रीजा अɄा चाको CHACKO T K
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

222 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601702 2019/1667 SANTOSH KUMAR GURJAR संतोष कुमार गुजŊर DOLAT RAM GURJAR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

223 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601703 2019/1668 SHIVAM AGARWAL िशवम अŤवाल GOPAL AGARWAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

224 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601673 2019/1634 ANISHA GOYAL अनीशा गोयल LAXMI NARAYAN GOYAL
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

225 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601674 2019/1635 ANSARI AFREEN MOHAMMAD AFRO...अंसारी आफरीन मोहʃदAFROZ ALAM
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

226 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601685 2019/1648 ISHIKA BHATI इिशका भाटी RAGHUVEER SINGH BHATI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

227 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601687 2019/1651 MEENAKSHI KANWAR SISODIA

मीनाƗी कंवर 
िससोिदया KALYAN SINGH SISODIA

4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

228 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601705 2019/1670 SUNITA BAI सुनीता बाई LAXMAN YOGI
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Female

229 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 600791 2016/4443 MOHIT TAILOR मोिहत टेलर OM PRAKASH TAILOR
4608-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR Male

230 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 601711 2019/1677 BIRBAL CHOUDHARY बीरबल चौधरी JAGDISH CHOUDHARY
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

231 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655974 2020/11069 ANAM BELIM अनम बेिलम MUJAFFAR HUSSAIN
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

232 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655979 2020/11074 DIPENDRA SINGH दीपŐū िसंह RATAN SINGH
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

233 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655982 2020/11077 JYOTI KUMARI Ǜोित कुमारी PREM LAL
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

234 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655984 2020/11079 KOMAL BHATI कोमल भाटी PADAM SINGH BHATI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female



235 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655986 2020/11081 LAVESH CHAUHAN लवेश चौहान SANJAY CHAUHAN
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

236 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655993 2020/11089 PRIYADRASHNI BHATI िŮयदिशŊनी भाटी ANOP SINGH BHATI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

237 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655997 2020/11093 SAHIL GOURI सािहल गौरी ABDUL HANAN GOURI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

238 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 601110 2017/5165 RAMESH PALIWAL रमेश पालीवाल CHETA RAM PALIWAL
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

239 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655975 2020/11070 AVANTIKA SONI अवंितका सोनी LALIT KUMAR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

240 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655976 2020/11071 BHAWANA RAISINGHANI भावना रायिसंघानी VIJAY KUMAR RAISINGHANI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

241 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655977 2020/11072 DEEPIKA दीिपका KANHAIYA LAL
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

242 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655985 2020/11080 KUNAL SAIN कुणाल सैन ASHOK KUMAR SAIN
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

243 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655990 2020/11086 PARVATI पावŊती CHUNNI LAL
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

244 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655999 2020/11195 SANNA SHEIKH सना शेख ABDUL NAZIM
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

245 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655987 2020/11083 MONIKA SINGH RAJPUROHIT

मोिनका िसंह 
राजपुरोिहत KIRAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

246 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655989 2020/11085 NAVARATAN नवरȉ SUBHASHCHANDRA RANVA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

247 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655991 2020/11087 POOJA पूजा MADHU LAL PALADIYA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

248 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655992 2020/11088 PRERANA CHAUHAN Ůेरणा चौहान MANOJ CHOUHAN
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

249 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601440 2018/6638 YASHASHVI SHARMA यशˢी शमाŊ DEVENDRA SHARMA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

250 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655980 2020/11075 ISHA JANGID ईशा जांिगड़ PANCHA RAM JANGID
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

251 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655981 2020/11076 ISHITA LODHA इिशता लोढ़ा MANISH LODHA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

252 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655983 2020/11078 KHUSHBOO RATHORE खुशबू jkBkSM+ NARPAT SINGH
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

253 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655994 2020/11090 RAKSHA SIYOTA रƗा िसयोटा MAHENDRA KUMAR SIYOTA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

254 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 655996 2020/11092 RITIKA SOLANKI įरितका सोलंकी RAMESH SOLANKI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

255 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656000 2020/11095 SUNEETI GANGWANI सुनीित गंगवानी JITENDRA KUMAR GANGVANI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

256 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601710 2019/1676 BHAWNA VAISHNAV भावना वैˁव RAJESH VAISHNAV
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

257 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601713 2019/1679 DIVYANSHA िदʩांशा SURENDRA SINGH
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

258 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601718 2019/1684 KIRTI कीितŊ GANPAT LAL
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female



259 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601722 2019/1688 MUKUL MACHRA मुकुल माचरा GANGARAM CHOUDHARY
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

260 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601726 2019/1691 RENU GEHLOT रेणु गहलोत RADHA KISHAN
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

261 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601414 2018/6612 EKTA BHATI एकता भाटी INDER SINGH BHATI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

262 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601434 2018/6631 RAVINDRA GEHLOT रवीūं गहलोत MAHENDRA SINGH
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

263 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601720 2019/1686 LOKESH NAGORI लोकेश नागोरी MANMOHAN NAGORI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

264 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601721 2019/1687 MITALI JAISALMERIA िमताली जैसलमेįरया NAVNEET JAISALMERIA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

265 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601724 2019/1690 PRITI VYAS Ůीित ʩास ASHOK VYAS
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

266 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601727 2019/1692 SANGEETA संगीता GOHARAKH RAM
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

267 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601094 2017/5149 DURGA GAUR दुगाŊ गौर SHYAM LAL GAUR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

268 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601407 2018/6606 ALOK PURI आलोक पुरी OM PURI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

269 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601415 2018/6613 HARSHIT DAVE हिषŊत दवे CHANDRA SHEKHAR DAVE
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

270 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601709 2019/1675 BHAWANI SINGH भवानी िसंह INDAR SINGH
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

271 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601719 2019/1685 LAKSHITA PARIHAR लिƗता पįरहार SAITAN SINGH PARIHAR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

272 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601728 2019/1693 SHRADDHA PUROHIT ŵȠा पुरोिहत MUKESH PUROHIT
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

273 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601734 2019/1699 YASH MALVIYA यश मालवीय PRAKASH MALVIYA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

274 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601432 2018/6629 RAMKISHOR LAKHARA रामिकशोर लखारा PANNA LAL LAKHARA
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

275 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601715 2019/1681 JATIN GUND जितन गंुड ASHOK KUMAR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

276 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601717 2019/1683 KARAN SINGH SOLANKI करण िसंह सोलंकी PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Male

277 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601729 2019/1694 SIMRAN MATHUR िसमरन माथुर JAGDISH CHANDRA MATHUR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

278 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601418 2018/15592 JOSHI KHUSHBU MANOJ KUMARTkks'kh [kw'kcq eukst dqekjMANOJ KUMAR
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

279 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601427 2018/15593 NIKITA BHATI fufdrk HkkVh MUKESH BHATI
4611-K.S.MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JODHPUR Female

280 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600231 2015/12069 GIRDHARI KUMAWAT िगरधारी कुमावत BABU LAL
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

281 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601141 2017/5197 SURESH BUNKER सुरेश बंकर GATULAL BUNKER
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male



282 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601144 2017/5200 VIKASH REWAR िवकाश रेवाड़ SATPAL SINGH
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

283 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601447 2018/6645 MEHUL KANTIYA मेŠल कांfVया MAHAVIR KANTIYA
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

284 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601736 2019/1701 ADITYA JOSHI आिदȑ जोशी CHETAN JOSHI
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

285 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601737 2019/1702 APURVA BISSA अपूवाŊ िबˣा JAINARAYAN BISSA
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Female

286 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601739 2019/1704 JAGANNATH SINGH RAJPUT

जगɄाथ िसंह 
राजपूत RAJVEER SINGH RAJPUT

4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

287 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601743 2019/9823 VYAS HARSHAL GOPAL ʩास हषŊल गोपाल GOPAL VYAS
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

288 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601735 2019/1700 AAMIR MANSOORI आिमर मंसूरी SHOHRAB
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Male

289 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601452 2018/6651 SHALINI SHRIMALI शािलनी ŵीमाली VIJAY SHANKAR SHRIMALI
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Female

290 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601738 2019/1703 DEEPTI GANDHI दीfIr गांधी MANISH GANDHI
4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Female

291 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601741 2019/1707 MONIKA VAISHNAV मोिनका वैˁव
GHANSHYAM DASS 
VAISHNAV

4613-MAA GAYATRI PHYSIOTHERAPY 
COLLEGE,UDAIPUR Female

292 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 601156 2017/5213 LALITA लिलता BABU LAL MEGHWAL
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

293 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656004 2020/11099 BHAVYA PANIA भʩा पkिनया JAGDISH PANIA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

294 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656005 2020/11100 DARSHITA SINGH PARMAR दिशŊता िसंह परमार ANOOP SINGH PARMAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

295 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656019 2020/11114 NIKKY GHARU िनſी घŝ SANJAY GHARU
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

296 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656021 2020/11116 PULKITA PUROHIT पुलिकता पुरोिहत B K PUROHIT
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

297 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656028 2020/11124 YACHIKA BOHRA यािचका बोहरा GIRISH BOHRA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

298 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656011 2020/11106 KHUSHI GAUR [kqशी गौर LAXMIKANT GAUR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

299 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656016 2020/11111 MOHD ZAID मोहʃद जSद NIZAMUDEEN
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

300 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656023 2020/11118 RANJANA JANGID रंजना जांिगड़ RAM PREM
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

301 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656009 2020/11104 JYOTI SHARMA Ǜोित शमाŊ
RAVINDRA CHANDRA 
SHARMA

4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

302 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656015 2020/11110 MEGHANKA PANWAR मेघंका पंवार SURESH PANWAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

303 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656017 2020/11112 MOHD. OWESH मोहʃद ओवेश MOHD. KHALID
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

304 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656025 2020/11121 SNEHA PANWAR ˘ेहा पंवार NARENDRA PANWAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female



305 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656026 2020/11122 VIDIT MATHUR िविदत माथुर KAVINDER MATHUR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

306 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656001 2020/11096 AARTI ARORA आरती अरोड़ा GOURI SHANKAR ARORA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

307 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656003 2020/11098 ANSHULIKA NIKHAR अंशुिलका िनखार GORE LAL NIKHAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

308 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656006 2020/11101 FALGUNI SHARMA फाʎुनी शमाŊ GANPAT LAL SHARMA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

309 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656007 2020/11102 HARSHITA DAVE हिषŊता दवे RAJESH KUMAR DAVE
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

310 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656020 2020/11115 PREKSHA HARSHA ŮेƗा g"kkZ PRAMOD KUMAR HARSHA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

311 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601169 2017/5230 SAHIL KHAN KOTWAL

सािहल खान 
कोतवाल AHMED KHAN KOTWAL

4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

312 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601491 2018/6691 USMAN GANI उ˝ान गनी ALTAF MOHAMMAD
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

313 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601747 2019/2066 BHAGWAN SINGH भगवान िसंह BABU SINGH
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

314 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601749 2019/1712 DEEPALI BOHRA दीपाली बोहरा MUKESH BOHRA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

315 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601753 2019/1717 MANU MISHRA मनु िमŵा SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

316 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601763 2019/1727 SANGEETA संगीता SAMPAT RAJ
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

317 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601766 2019/1731 SHEETAL KHICHI शीतल İखची PUKHRAJ KHICHI
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

318 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601773 2019/1739 YUKTA SHARMA युDrk शमाŊ RAJESH SHARMA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

319 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601755 2019/1719 MUSKAN KACHHAWAHA मुˋान dPNkok ASHOK KUMAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

320 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601760 2019/1723 RAKHI PUROHIT राखी पुरोिहत SHIV PRAKASH PUROHIT
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

321 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601493 2018/6693 VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR वीरŐū िसंह पंवार KULDEEP SINGH PANWAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

322 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601770 2019/1735 SONAL VYAS सोनल ʩास DINESH VYAS
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

323 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601772 2019/1738 VANSHIKA ACHARYA वंिशका आचायŊ SANJAY ACHARYA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

324 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601756 2019/1720 MUSKAN VYAS मुˋान ʩास MANAK CHAND VYAS
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

325 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600271 2015/12090 YASHVEER SINGH RATHORE यशवीर िसंह jkBkSM+ VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

326 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601484 2018/6683 RUKMA DEVI ŜƏा देवी BHANWAR LAL
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

327 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601745 2019/2065 ANIRUDH JOSHI अिनŜȠ जोशी N K JOSHI
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

328 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601750 2019/1713 DRITI ARORA िūित अरोड़ा DINESH KUMAR ARORA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female



329 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601751 2019/1715 HADIYA हािदया MOHD KHALID
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

330 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601761 2019/1724 RISHIBHA PUROHIT ऋिषभा पुरोिहत CHANDRA PRAKASH PUROHIT
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

331 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601764 2019/1728 SAROJ PATEL सरोज पटेल CHAINARAM
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

332 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601767 2019/1732 SHIFA AKHTAR िशफा अƢर MOHAMMAD AKHTAR
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

333 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601769 2019/1734 SHUBHAM SHRIMALI शुभम ŵीमाली DEENDAYAL SHRIMALI
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

334 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601771 2019/1737 UTKARSH ARORA उǽषŊ अरोड़ा SUNIL KUMAR ARORA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

335 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601746 2019/1710 AVINASH KAUR अिवनाश कौर SHIV RAM PRASAD
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

336 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601465 2018/6664 DIVYA BISSA िदʩा िबˣा SHAILESH BISSA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

337 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601463 2018/6662 DINESH CHOUDHARY िदनेश चौधरी BHAKAR RAM
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

338 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601748 2019/1711 BHARAT CHHANGANI भरत छंगानी PRAVEEN CHHANGANI
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Male

339 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601752 2019/1716 HARSHAL BOHRA हषŊल बोहरा SANJAY BOHRA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

340 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601768 2019/1733 SHRADHA BOHRA ŵȠा बोहरा KISHAN GOPAL BOHRA
4617-S.L.N.G. INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPHY,JODHPUR Female

341 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656032 2020/11128 SAKSHI साƗी LALMAN SINGH
4618-SH. U.S.B. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
ABUROAD,SIROHI Female

342 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656029 2020/11125 ABHISHEK YOGI अिभषेक योगी MAHESH YOGI
4618-SH. U.S.B. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
ABUROAD,SIROHI Male

343 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601774 2019/1740 JAHIR KHAN जािहर खान JAVED KHAN
4618-SH. U.S.B. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
ABUROAD,SIROHI Male

344 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601775 2019/1741 NIKITA SUMAN िनिकता सुमन M K SUMAN
4618-SH. U.S.B. COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
ABUROAD,SIROHI Female

345 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656049 2020/11146 MANVENDRA OJHA मानवŐū ओझा SURESH PRASAD OJHA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

346 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656058 2020/11158 SHIVANI िशवानी BABULAL
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

347 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656059 2020/11159 SHOPHIA MALIK शोिफया मिलक MUJIB UR RAHMAN
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

348 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656065 2020/11165 UPASANA DADHICH उपासना दाधीच PRADEEP KUMAR
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

349 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 601787 2019/1752 HARSHIT हिषŊत JAIMOHAN SAINI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

350 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656044 2020/11141 HEMRAJ MEENA हेमराज मीणा LALLU RAM MEENA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

351 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656045 2020/11142 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT िहमांशु कुमावत OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

352 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656047 2020/11144 KSHAMA SINGH Ɨमा िसंह RANVEER SINGH
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female



353 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656052 2020/11150 PRANJAL BAGAIT Ůांजल बगैत KSHITIJ BAGAIT
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

354 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656053 2020/11151 RAJENDRA SHARMA राजŐū शमाŊ CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

355 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656060 2020/11160 SHREYANSHI PARWAL ŵेयांशी परवाल SANJAY KUMAR PARWAL
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

356 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656067 2020/11167 YASHVENDRA KUMAR SAIN यशवŐū कुमार सैन SURAJ MAL
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

357 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656035 2020/11131 AKSHITA HARIT अिƗता हįरत ANURAG HARIT
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

358 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656039 2020/11135 AYUSH SINGHAL आयुष िसंघल GOVIND PRASAD
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

359 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656046 2020/11143 KRITIKA SOMANI कृितका सोमानी SANJAY SOMANI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

360 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656048 2020/11145 LAXMI JANGID लƘी जांिगड़ RAM BABU JANGID
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

361 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656061 2020/11161 SOMYA SHARMA सौʄा शमाŊ PAWAN SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

362 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656038 2020/11134 ANWAR HUSAIN zvuoj gqlSu MUNTAJ TELI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

363 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656055 2020/11154 RAVINDER KUMAWAT रिवंदर कुमावत GYARSI LAL KUMAWAT
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

364 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656062 2020/11162 SUNITA SAINI सुनीता सैनी OM PRAKASH SAINI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

365 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656064 2020/11164 TUSHAR JAIN तुषार जैन PADAM CHAND JAIN
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

366 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601516 2018/6717 DIPANSHI दीपांशी DINESH KUMAR
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

367 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601782 2019/1747 BHUVNESH YADAV भुवनेश यादव JAGDISH NARAYAN YADAV
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

368 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601788 2019/1753 HARSHITA MALINDA हिषŊता मिलंnk TARA CHAND MALINDA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

369 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601793 2019/1758 KIRTI SAINI कीितŊ सैनी SHANKAR LAL SAINI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

370 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601800 2019/1765 RAJPUROHIT MANSI राजपुरोिहत मानसी PRATAP SINGH
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

371 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600872 2016/4530 JEETENDRA KUMAR िजतŐū कुमार SATYAVAN KUMAR
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

372 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601522 2018/6723 MANJEET SINGH मनजीत िसंह MOHAN SINGH
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

373 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601540 2018/6741 SACHIN DUSAD सिचन दुसाद RICCHPAL DUSAD
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

374 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600384 2015/12148 NARSI RAM नरसी राम TEK CHAND
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

375 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600858 2016/4516 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA

अिभषेक कुमार 
शमाŊ SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male



376 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601809 2019/1774 SUNITA सुनीता MANVEER
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

377 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601813 2019/1778 VANSHIKA JAIN वंिशका जैन MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

378 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601777 2019/1742 AISHWARYA SHARMA ,s'o;kZ शमाŊ VIVEKANANDA SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

379 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601780 2019/1745 AMRIT KUMAR अमृत   कुमार MANA RAM
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

380 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601781 2019/1746 BHAVESH SHARMA भावेश शमाŊ SHIV JI SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

381 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601791 2019/1756 KHUSHHAL GOYAL खुशहाल गोयल GOVIND SAHAY GOYAL
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

382 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601792 2019/1757 KHUSHI MAHOR खqशी माहोर SANTOSH KUMAR
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

383 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601794 2019/1759 KOMAL YADAV कोमल यादव HEERA LAL YADAV
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

384 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601797 2019/1762 NAKUL VERMA नकुल वमाŊ JAGMOHAN
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

385 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601815 2019/1780 VIKRAM YADAV िवŢम यादव RUDA RAM YADAV
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

386 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601786 2019/1751 HARSH SHARMA हषŊ शमाŊ KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

387 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601796 2019/1761 MANTHAN CHAUHAN मंथन चौहान SANJAY K BHAT
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

388 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601802 2019/1767 RENU BALA रेणु बाला ROHTASH
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

389 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601803 2019/1768 RIYA SAINI įरया सैनी MAHENDRA SAINI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

390 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601805 2019/1770 SAURABH SHARMA सौरभ शमाŊ MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

391 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601806 2019/1771 SIDHARTH JAIN िसȠाथŊ जैन GOPAL JAIN
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

392 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601808 2019/1773 SUDESH YADAV सुदेश यादव NETRAPAL YADAV
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

393 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601812 2019/1777 TRILOK SHARMA िũलोक शमाŊ SURESH CHAND SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

394 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600368 2015/12130 AMIT GURJAR अिमत गुजŊर SHIVCHARAN GURJAR
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

395 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601789 2019/1754 KAJOL SAINI काजोल सैनी SHYAM SUNDER SAINI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

396 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601790 2019/1755 KANIKA BATRA किनका बũा RAJESH KUMAR BATRA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

397 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601799 2019/1764 RAHUL BAIRWA राŠल बैरवा BABU LAL BAIRWA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

398 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601804 2019/1769 SAKSHI PUNJABI साƗी पंजाबी VINOD PUNJABI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

399 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601807 2019/1772 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY सुभाष चौधरी BUDDHA RAM GHASIL
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male



400 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601814 2019/1779 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA िवकास कुमार शमाŊ CHITAR MAL SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

401 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601509 2018/6709 AKSHITA DADHICH अिƗता दाधीच RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

402 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601783 2019/1748 BIJESH KUMAR िबजेश कुमार KURDARAM
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

403 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601795 2019/1760 MAHENDRA GORA महŐū गोरा PRATAP NARAYAN GORA
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Male

404 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601209 2017/5273 CHARUL KASHWANI चाŜल काशवानी HIRENDRA KASHWANI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

405 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601531 2018/6732 PRIYA TIWARI िŮया ितवारी SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
4621-SWASTHYA KALYAN COLLEGE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,JAIPUR Female

406 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 601553 2018/6751 PUNIT SHARMA पुनीत शमाŊ RAMANAND SHARMA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

407 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656070 2020/11170 AMIT KUMAWAT अिमत कुमावत BAINA RAM KUMAWAT
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

408 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656074 2020/11174 DEEPAK KUMAR BHATI दीपक कुमार भाटी MANOJ KUMAR BHATI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

409 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656068 2020/11168 AKSHIKA NAIR अिƗका नायर VASUDEVAN NAIR
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

410 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656073 2020/11173 CHANDRIKA PUSHKARNA चंिūका पुʺणŊ SHANKAR LAL PUSHKARNA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

411 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656079 2020/11180 MAHIPAL SINGH RAO मिहपाल िसंह राव SAMBHU SINGH RAO
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

412 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656087 2020/11188 RAVINDRA SUTHAR रिवȾ सुथार TULSI RAM SUTHAR
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

413 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601558 2018/6756 SUNIL PRAJAPAT सुनील Ůजापत GOPILAL PRAJAPAT
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

414 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656081 2020/11182 PAYAL KUMARI MEENA पायल कुमारी मीणा BAJRANG LAL MEENA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

415 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656084 2020/11185 PRACHI KATARA Ůाची कटारा MANSINGH KATARA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

416 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656088 2020/11189 SUMBUL NOORANI सुɾुल नूरानी SHARIF MOHD
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

417 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601552 2018/6750 POOJA CHOUHAN पूजा चौहान SUDHEER SINGH
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

418 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656086 2020/11187 RANJITH P रंजीत पी THIRU PERUMAL
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

419 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601818 2019/1783 AMIT SINGH अिमत िसंह GHANSHYAM
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

420 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601819 2019/1784 ANCHAL SHARMA आंचल शमाŊ GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

421 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601829 2019/1794 JAYANT PATWA जयंत पटवा SAGAR MAL PATWA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male



422 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601833 2019/1799 KOTHARI ARPAN RAJKUMAR

कोठारी अपŊण 
राजकुमार RAJKUMAR KOTHARI

4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

423 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601836 2019/1802 MANSI MALI मानसी माली LOKESH CHANDRA MALI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

424 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601840 2019/1806 PAYAL YADAV पायल यादव LALJI YADAV
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

425 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601846 2019/1813 ROHIT NAGDA रोिहत नागदा SHAMBHU LAL NAGDA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

426 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601848 2019/1815 SHIVANI NAGDA िशवानी नागदा NIMAT LAL NAGDA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

427 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601852 2019/1818 VINITA CHOUDHARY िवनीता चौधरी HARISH CHOUDHARY
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

428 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601821 2019/1786 ARJUN SINGH SHAKTAWAT अजुŊन िसंह 'kDrkor KARAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

429 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601830 2019/1796 KAVITA RAO किवता राव SURENDRA SINGH RAO
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

430 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601832 2019/1798 KHUSHI PANCHAL [kq'kh ikapky ASHOK PANCHAL
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

431 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601843 2019/1809 PUSHPENDRA ROAT पु˃ेȾ jkmr HANSRAJ ROAT
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

432 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601845 2019/1812 REENA KUMARI MUDGAL रीना कुमारी मुदगल SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

433 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601817 2019/1782 AMISHA HINGER अमीषा िहंगर SUNIL KUMAR HINGER
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

434 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601822 2019/1787 ARWA BOHRA अरवा बोहरा BAKIR ALI BOHRA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

435 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601823 2019/1788 BHAGYSHREE भाƶŵी PAWAN KUMAR SAINI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

436 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601826 2019/1791 DAMINEE MALIWAD दािमनी मालीवाड़ KANHAIYA LAL MALIWAD
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

437 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601839 2019/1805 NITIKA नीितका RAMESH KUMAR
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

438 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601847 2019/1814 RONAK LAKHARA रौनक लखारा RADHE SHYAM LAKHARA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

439 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601853 2019/1819 VISHAL LAKHARA िवशाल लखारा DHANRAJ LAKHARA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

440 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656072 2020/11172 BHUMIKA BHARDWAJ भूिमका भारȪाज RAJENDRA BHARDWAJ
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

441 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656075 2020/11175 DEVESH TYAGI देवेश ȑागी PRABHAKAR TYAGI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

442 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656082 2020/11183 PINKI िपंकी JAI SINGH
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

443 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656083 2020/11184 POONAM MAMNANI पूनम ममनानी GIRISH KUMAR MAMNANI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

444 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656090 2020/11191 TEESHA DESAI तीशा देसाई RAJESH DESAI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female



445 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. DEC.-2024 656092 2020/11193 YASHIKA SAINI यिशका सैनी SUNIL KUMAR
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

446 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 600922 2016/4584 PRIYANKA YADAV िŮयंका यादव KESHAVLAL YADAY
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

447 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601825 2015/6658 CHITRA PAREEK िचũा पारीक VINOD KUMAR
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

448 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601827 2019/1792 DIMPAL KUMARI िडंपल कुमारी SAVA RAM
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

449 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601831 2019/1797 KHUSHBOO SWAMI खुशबू ˢामी RAJENDRA SWAMI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

450 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601834 2019/1800 MANISH MALI मनीष माली DEVI LAL MALI
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

451 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601835 2019/1801 MANISHA NATH CHOUHAN मनीषा नाथ चौहान LAXMAN NATH CHOUHAN
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

452 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601841 2019/1807 PRAVEEN KUMAR Ůवीण कुमार BABU LAL
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

453 B.P.T. PART-IV (MAIN) EXAM. JAN.-2024 601849 2019/1816 SHRUTI LADDHA ŵुित लǯा ASHOK LADDHA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female

454 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601844 2019/1810 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA राŠल कुमार शमाŊ SURYAPRAKASH SHARMA
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Male

455 B.P.T. PART-IV (SUPP.) EXAM. JUN.-2024 601550 2018/15596 JAYA YADAV t;k ;kno DHEERAJ YADAV
4622-UDAIPUR INSTITUTE OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY,UDAIPUR Female


